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HAJOV (noéni) 5.9.2015

muzi nad 35 let

. Stara Ves
. Hajov B

. Palkovice

. Vi¢ovice A
. Skalice

. Vysni Lhoty
. Hajov A

. Mnisi

. Hukvaldy

. Krmelin

. BrusSperk

. VI¢ovice B

Zeny

. Hajov A
. Hajov B
. Lhotka

. Pstruzi

. Frycovice
. Krmelin

. Baska

. Frydek

. Skalice A
. BrusSperk
. Palkovice
. Horni Zukov
. Skalice B

Dolni Becva
Stara Ves
muzi

. Bystré

. Hajov A

. Lubno

. Vyskovice

. Skalice

. Vysni Lhoty
. Hajov B

. Frycovice

. Mnisi

. Stara Ves B
. Podoli

. Palkovice

. Lhotka

. Baska

. Trnavka

. BruSperk

. Hukvaldy A
. Krmelin

. Frydek A

. Zabe#

. Lubina-Vetrkovice
. Hukvaldy B
. Stanislavice
. Frydek B

Pstruzi
Dolni Be¢va A
Horni Zukov

17.526
18.357
18.640
18.643
18.684
18.801
19.773
19.808
20.062
21.651
26.029
N

19.700
20.136
21.246
21.513
22.982
23.185
24.443
26.037
26.138
26.243
31.368
65.579

15.858
16.077
16.153
16.989
17.314
17.363
17.524
17.939
18.445
18.643
18.920
19.466
19.600
20.710
20.724
20.751
21.903
22.544
23.515
23.685
25.784
26.084
31.540
34.261

P 17.423
L17.729
P 17.862
P 16.656
P 17.858
L 17.862
P 19.345
P 19.793
L 20.019
L 21.101
L 24.822
N

P 19.265
L 19.883
P 20.823
L 20.182
P 19.566
L 21.170
P 24.011
L 20.683
L 18.153
L 24.847
P 31.180
P 39.731

N

N

N

P 15.785
L 15.577
L 15.965
P 16.926
P 16.368
L 17.306
P 16.399
P 17.219
P 17.764
L 18.221
L 18.753
L 18.555
L 18.083
L 20.111
P 18.298
L 20.353
P 21.710
L 20.611
P 23.479
L 21.284
L 25.559
L 25.020
L 18.396
P 18.937
N

=2

sestava +35
kos

savice

stroj

becka
rozdélovac
pravy proud
levy proud

sestava +35
kos

savice

stroj

becka
rozdélovac
pravy proud
levy proud

"
KAHANEK Pavel
HIPIK Dalibor
MATUS Ladislav
KAHANEK Petr
KAHANEK Martin
TOMASEK Radim
ZATOPEK Radek

g
STERBA Lukas
JACHYM Pavel
KAHANEK Martin
KAHANKOVA Jana
LEDNICKA Lenka
MUZNY Jaroslav
TOMASEK Radim



